CONFIRMATION DATES

Diocese of Raphoe 2020

Sat 25" January

Sun 26™ January
Thurs 30 January

Sat. 1%t February
Sun 2" February
Sat. 8™ February
Sat. 29" February

Sun 1%t March
Sat. 7" March
Thurs. 12™ March
Sat. 14" March
Sat. 21° March
Sun. 22" March
Sat. 28™ March
Sun. 29" March

Sat. 25" April
Sun 26" April

Sat 2" May
Sun 3™ May
Sat 9t May
Sun 10™" May
Fri 15" May
Sat 16" May
Sun 17™" May
Sat 23" May
Sun 31°% May

Cathedral
Cathedral
Gortahork
Cathedral (lllistrin NS)

Aughaninshin
Glenties
Drumoghill
Kilmacrenan

Frosses

Killymard

Termon

Dunfanaghy (in Creeslough)
Carrick (in Glencolmcille)
Killybegs
Newtowncunningham
Raphoe

Donegal Town (in Clar)
Ballintra

Stranorlar
Ballyshannon
Rathmullan
Glenswilly
Arranmore Island
Dungloe

Gaoth Dobhair
Fanad
Burtonport

12noon
4dpm
1lam
5pm

12noon
1lam

12noon
12noon

12.30pm
12noon
6pm

12noon
12.30pm
1lam

12noon
12 noon

12 noon
11lam

12noon
1lam
12.30pm
1lam
1pm
12noon
1lam
12.30pm
1lam

revised on 10 October 2019




